N40
N40
N40
N40

2

M40
M40

M50

M55

M65

Minna Koubhia
Mia Kemppainen
Heli Kaipainen
Hanna Tarkiainen
Taru Mikkonen
Katariina Piri
Laura Salminen

Tarmo Voigemast

Antti Koivukoski
Toomas Eelsoo

Jari Vuorenmaa
Arto Vedenpaa

Pentti Pekkarinen

pituus

449
343

307
283
423
465

484
402

430

kuula

822
580
737
834
802
525
806

822
978

602

957

720

200m

30,33
32,12

35,34

42,95

27,81

28,86
32,51

32,23

yhteensa

1299
789

696
304
1333

1296
1002

843



